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Lake Districts 
• Bear Lake Protection and Rehabilitation District bearlakeprd.org 

• Horsehead Lake Protection & Rehabilitation District horseheadlake-wi.org 

• Lake Nokomis Lake District lakenokomislakedistrict.com 

• Mid Lake Protection and Management District midlakeprotection.org 

• Post Lake Protection and Rehabilitation District postlakes.org 

• Squash Lake Protection & Rehabilitation District squashlakedistrict.com 

• Thunder Lake District (no website) 

 
Lake Associations 
1. Big Bearskin Lake Association bigbearskinlakeassoc.org 

2. Birch Lake (Friends of Birch Lake) facebook.com/Friends-of-Birch-Lake-149968285071124/ 

3. Blue Lake Preservation Association bluelakeminocqua.wordpress.com 

4. Buckskin Lake Improvement Association buckskinlake.com 

5. Cranberry Lake Association cranberrylakeassociation.org 

6. Crescent Lake Association crescentlakewi.org 

7. Flannery – Velvet Lake Association flanneryvelvetlake.blogspot.com 

8. Hancock Lake Association 

http://myplace.frontier.com/~bruce.mezei/HancockLakeAssociation/index.html 

9. Hasbrook Lake Association (IN PROCESS) 

10. Hodstradt Lake (No lake association found) 

11. Hazelhurst Unified Lake Group hazelwi.net 

12. India Lake Association indianlakeassociation.com 

13. Killarney Lake Association killarneylake.org 

14. Lake George Lake Association lakegeorgelakeassociation.com 

15. Lake Julia Lake Association (located in 
Rhinelander) https://sites.google.com/view/lake-julia-association/ 

16. Lake Julia Association (located in Three Lakes) lakejulia.org 

17. Lake Katherine Association lakekatherineassn.com 
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18. Lake Mildred property Owners Association lakemildred.com 

19. Lake Nokomis Concerned Citizens (no website). Facebook page 
https://www.facebook.com/pages/Lake-Nokomis-Concerned-Citizens/106111469423881 

20. Lake Thompson Association lakethompsonassociation.blogspot.com 

21. Lower Kaubashine Lake Association lowerkaubashine.com 

22. Minocqua/Kawaguesaga Lake Protection Association minocquakawaga.org 

23. Moen Lake Chain Association moenlakechain.org 

24. Newbold Lakes Committee newboldlakes.blogspot.com 

25. Oneida Lake (The Lake Association of Oneida Lake) oniedalakefriend.wordpress.com 

26. Pelican Lake Property Owners Association pelicanlakepoa.org 

27. Rhinelander Flowage Association (No website, is on Facebook) 

28. Shishebogama Gunlock Lake Association shishgunlock.org 

29. Squash Lake Association squashlakeassociation.com 

30. Squirrel Lake (no website) 

31. Stella Lake Association www.facebook.com/groups/968593066537300/ 

32. Sugar Camp Chain of Lakes 

33. Swamp Lake Association (No website) 

34. Three Lakes Waterfront Association tlwa.org 

35. Tomahawk Lake Association tomahawklake.org 

36. Tom Doyle Lake Property Owners Association (No website) 

37.  Upper Kaubashine Lake Association (No website) Facebook page 
https://www.facebook.com/upperkaubashine/ 

38. Upper Post Lake (Post Lakes Protection and Rehabilitation District) postlakes.org 

39. Tomahawk Lake Association tomahawklake.org 

40. Two Sisters Lake Property Owners Association twosisterslake.com 
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